TMG

TRUST MONEY GROUP

ApeHpaTtop

O6wasg nnowanb

Mnowanpb 1-ro ataxa

ApeHAHasg cTaBka B Mecal,

Cpok pencrema oorosopa
apeHAabl

MHupekcaums

BbloeneHHas anekTpuyeckas
MOLLHOCTb

NOI (YucTbi ronoBoM
OMnepaLnOHHbIN A0X0A)

CTouMocCTb 0bbEKTA

APEHOHbIV BU3HEC
MO, r.PeyTos, yn.JlecHas, 9

Cynepmapket "Sdpue!”
352 kB.M.

350 k.M.

650 000 pyb.
02.02.22

7%
80 kBT

62 400 000 py6.
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PykoBoautens npoekra:
ApTem BepxoBckuit

Mo6.: +7 916 209 11 77
E-mail: av@tmg.moscow

119415, MockBa,
MpocnekT BepHaackoro, gom 39

Ten.: +7 (495) 209-11-77
info@tmg.moscow / www.tmg.moscow
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